

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 16037

Bid Item Number	Quantity	Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		Bidder		Bidder			
		Shamrock Construction	Extension	Kelvor Contracting	Extension	Stework South	Extension	Howard Brothers	Extension	Conrad Brothers	Extension	Gaston Brothers	Extension	A & W Contractors	Extension
1	1	\$90,449.00	\$90,449.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$135,500.00	\$135,500.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
2	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$14,448.00	\$14,448.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,850.00	\$17,850.00
3	0.5	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	550	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$58.00	\$31,900.00	\$32.00	\$17,600.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00	\$36.00	\$19,800.00
5	550	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$28.00	\$15,400.00	\$32.00	\$17,600.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$31.36	\$17,248.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00	\$24.00	\$13,200.00
6	1370	\$82.00	\$112,340.00	\$90.50	\$123,985.00	\$83.74	\$114,723.80	\$78.00	\$106,860.00	\$89.50	\$122,615.00	\$85.00	\$116,450.00	\$117.65	\$161,180.50
7	150	\$82.00	\$12,300.00	\$90.50	\$13,575.00	\$83.74	\$12,561.00	\$78.00	\$11,700.00	\$94.45	\$14,167.50	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$117.65	\$17,647.50
8	220	\$94.00	\$20,680.00	\$112.00	\$24,640.00	\$94.07	\$20,695.40	\$88.25	\$19,415.00	\$94.16	\$20,715.20	\$95.00	\$20,900.00	\$128.07	\$28,175.40
9	360	\$78.00	\$28,080.00	\$101.00	\$36,360.00	\$79.50	\$28,620.00	\$120.00	\$43,200.00	\$95.20	\$34,272.00	\$80.00	\$28,800.00	\$113.37	\$40,813.20
10	1150	\$35.00	\$40,250.00	\$44.00	\$50,600.00	\$44.00	\$50,600.00	\$36.25	\$41,687.50	\$39.20	\$45,080.00	\$60.00	\$69,000.00	\$81.14	\$93,311.00
11	1275	\$2.00	\$2,550.00	\$1.85	\$2,358.75	\$2.00	\$2,550.00	\$2.25	\$2,868.75	\$3.36	\$4,284.00	\$10.00	\$12,750.00	\$38.64	\$49,266.00
12	180	\$49.00	\$8,820.00	\$71.00	\$12,780.00	\$59.40	\$10,692.00	\$42.00	\$7,560.00	\$75.04	\$13,507.20	\$127.00	\$22,860.00	\$185.87	\$33,456.60
13	284	\$54.00	\$15,336.00	\$75.50	\$21,442.00	\$72.90	\$20,703.60	\$56.00	\$15,904.00	\$71.68	\$20,357.12	\$132.00	\$37,488.00	\$190.12	\$53,994.08
14	253	\$60.00	\$15,180.00	\$77.00	\$19,481.00	\$78.30	\$19,809.90	\$63.00	\$15,939.00	\$64.96	\$16,434.88	\$142.00	\$35,926.00	\$198.37	\$50,187.61
15	413	\$75.00	\$30,975.00	\$110.00	\$45,430.00	\$4.50	\$1,858.50	\$76.00	\$31,388.00	\$91.84	\$37,929.92	\$162.00	\$66,906.00	\$279.37	\$115,379.81
16	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,780.00	\$7,560.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$4,569.60	\$9,139.20	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,120.37	\$10,240.74
17	2	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,125.00	\$8,250.00	\$4,590.00	\$9,180.00	\$3,875.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.40	\$15,500.80	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,620.37	\$11,240.74
18	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,050.00	\$12,150.00	\$4,455.00	\$13,365.00	\$4,412.00	\$13,236.00	\$4,715.20	\$14,145.60	\$6,275.00	\$18,825.00	\$5,970.37	\$17,911.11
19	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,860.00	\$9,720.00	\$4,610.00	\$9,220.00	\$5,308.80	\$10,617.60	\$7,625.00	\$15,250.00	\$6,820.37	\$13,640.74
20	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$8,775.00	\$8,775.00	\$4,975.00	\$4,975.00	\$8,232.00	\$8,232.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$8,870.37	\$8,870.37
21	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,670.00	\$5,670.00	\$4,880.00	\$4,880.00	\$5,392.80	\$5,392.80	\$7,375.00	\$7,375.00	\$7,295.37	\$7,295.37
22	14.9	\$300.00	\$4,470.00	\$720.00	\$10,728.00	\$621.00	\$9,252.90	\$550.00	\$8,195.00	\$930.72	\$13,867.73	\$1,400.00	\$20,860.00	\$1,580.37	\$23,547.51
23	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,485.00	\$10,395.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$672.00	\$4,704.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,120.37	\$7,842.59

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 16037

		Shamrock Construction	Kelvor Contracting	Sitework South	Howard Brothers	Conrad Brothers	Gaston Brothers	A & W Contractors							
24	10,000	\$5.00	\$50,000.00	\$2.35	\$23,500.00	\$3.45	\$34,500.00	\$5.75	\$57,500.00	\$2.07	\$20,700.00	\$4.50	\$45,000.00	\$17.66	\$176,600.00
25	4500	\$3.00	\$13,500.00	\$4.35	\$19,575.00	\$7.00	\$31,500.00	\$3.25	\$14,625.00	\$3.58	\$16,110.00	\$5.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.76	\$7,920.00
26	1490	\$12.00	\$17,880.00	\$15.00	\$22,350.00	\$8.00	\$11,920.00	\$5.75	\$8,567.50	\$20.16	\$30,038.40	\$10.00	\$14,900.00	\$10.00	\$14,900.00
27	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,680.00	\$13,440.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$14,000.00
28	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,774.40	\$11,323.20	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$11,550.00
29	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
30	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
31	1279	\$10.00	\$12,790.00	\$19.00	\$24,301.00	\$9.00	\$11,511.00	\$23.00	\$29,417.00	\$19.04	\$24,352.16	\$25.00	\$31,975.00	\$42.30	\$54,101.70
32	540	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$7.50	\$4,050.00	\$13.44	\$7,257.60	\$5.00	\$2,700.00	\$15.00	\$8,100.00
33	1800	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$4.35	\$7,830.00	\$6.00	\$10,800.00	\$7.50	\$13,500.00	\$8.96	\$16,128.00	\$10.00	\$18,000.00	\$12.00	\$21,600.00
34	560	\$1.50	\$840.00	\$1.40	\$784.00	\$1.50	\$840.00	\$1.65	\$924.00	\$1.40	\$784.00	\$2.50	\$1,400.00	\$1.25	\$700.00
35	370	\$10.00	\$3,700.00	\$13.50	\$4,995.00	\$10.00	\$3,700.00	\$5.50	\$2,035.00	\$26.56	\$9,827.20	\$50.00	\$18,500.00	\$30.00	\$11,100.00
36	2700	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$4.00	\$10,800.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.92	\$10,584.00	\$2.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$13,500.00
37	900	\$35.00	\$31,500.00	\$19.60	\$17,640.00	\$15.60	\$14,040.00	\$20.95	\$18,855.00	\$17.92	\$16,128.00	\$26.25	\$23,625.00	\$44.25	\$39,825.00
38	1700	\$40.00	\$68,000.00	\$26.20	\$44,540.00	\$33.60	\$57,120.00	\$20.25	\$34,425.00	\$21.84	\$37,128.00	\$27.75	\$47,175.00	\$45.68	\$77,656.00
39	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$364.00	\$1,820.00	\$415.00	\$2,075.00	\$422.70	\$2,113.50
40	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$480.00	\$4,800.00	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$560.00	\$5,600.00	\$635.00	\$6,350.00	\$604.20	\$6,042.00
41	220	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$178.00	\$39,160.00	\$96.00	\$21,120.00	\$132.00	\$29,040.00	\$123.20	\$27,104.00	\$130.00	\$28,600.00	\$149.90	\$32,978.00
42	680	\$50.00	\$34,000.00	\$30.00	\$20,400.00	\$50.40	\$34,272.00	\$35.00	\$23,800.00	\$38.08	\$25,894.40	\$45.00	\$30,600.00	\$59.15	\$40,222.00
43	230	\$285.00	\$65,550.00	\$148.50	\$34,155.00	\$120.00	\$27,600.00	\$205.00	\$47,150.00	\$161.28	\$37,094.40	\$245.00	\$56,350.00	\$242.30	\$55,729.00
44	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,526.70	\$4,526.70
45	6000	\$0.50	\$3,000.00	\$0.51	\$3,060.00	\$0.58	\$3,480.00	\$0.48	\$2,880.00	\$0.52	\$3,120.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.57	\$3,420.00
46	400	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.83	\$332.00	\$0.86	\$344.00	\$0.80	\$320.00	\$0.84	\$336.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$0.88	\$352.00
47	150	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$3.60	\$540.00	\$3.74	\$561.00	\$3.30	\$495.00	\$3.64	\$546.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.40	\$660.00
48	16	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$57.50	\$920.00	\$52.00	\$832.00	\$56.00	\$896.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$71.50	\$1,144.00

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 16037

		Shamrock Construction	Kelvor Contracting	Stework South	Howard Brothers	Conrad Brothers	Gaston Brothers	A & W Contractors							
49	22	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$27.50	\$605.00	\$28.75	\$632.50	\$25.00	\$550.00	\$28.00	\$616.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$22.00	\$484.00
50	48	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$21.50	\$1,032.00	\$23.00	\$1,104.00	\$22.00	\$1,056.00	\$21.84	\$1,048.32	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$22.00	\$1,056.00
51	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$287.50	\$1,150.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
52	80	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$27.50	\$2,200.00	\$28.75	\$2,300.00	\$25.50	\$2,040.00	\$27.94	\$2,235.20	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.25	\$660.00
53	19	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$225.00	\$4,275.00	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00	\$280.00	\$5,320.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$425.00	\$8,075.00
54	2700	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$1.35	\$3,645.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$3.75	\$10,125.00	\$2.24	\$6,048.00	\$2.00	\$5,400.00	\$17.46	\$47,142.00
55	0.5	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,755.00	\$18,877.50	\$18,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$23,520.00	\$11,760.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$36,250.00	\$18,125.00
56	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$44.80	\$4,480.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$18.50	\$1,850.00
57	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$33.60	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$17.00	\$850.00
58	0.13	\$2,000.00	\$260.00	\$1,770.00	\$230.10	\$1,500.00	\$195.00	\$1,000.00	\$130.00	\$4,480.00	\$582.40	\$2,000.00	\$260.00	\$4,725.00	\$614.25
59	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,725.00	\$2,725.00
60	90	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$0.01	\$0.90	\$196.00	\$17,640.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.85	\$1,516.50
61	320	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00	\$21.60	\$6,912.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$11.20	\$3,584.00	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$114.85	\$36,752.00
62	160	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$22.00	\$3,520.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$0.01	\$1.60	\$62.00	\$9,920.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00	\$116.10	\$18,576.00
63	9000	\$0.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.38	\$12,420.00	\$0.50	\$4,500.00	\$0.73	\$6,570.00	\$0.75	\$6,750.00	\$34.85	\$313,650.00
64	1200	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$9.60	\$11,520.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$16,800.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$34.85	\$41,820.00
65	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$16,280.00	\$16,280.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$16,571.50	\$16,571.50	\$16,936.64	\$16,936.64	\$16,465.00	\$16,465.00	\$20,619.90	\$20,619.90
66	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,236.50	\$11,236.50	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$8,173.00	\$8,173.00	\$7,994.56	\$7,994.56	\$10,925.00	\$10,925.00	\$12,526.80	\$12,526.80
67	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,470.00	\$8,470.00	\$21,120.00	\$21,120.00	\$11,165.00	\$11,165.00	\$11,047.68	\$11,047.68	\$8,455.00	\$8,455.00	\$15,410.00	\$15,410.00
68	4	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,510.88	\$6,043.52	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,222.75	\$8,891.00
69	66	\$1,100.00	\$72,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$108,900.00	\$660.00	\$43,560.00	\$1,144.00	\$75,504.00	\$1,172.64	\$77,394.24	\$1,450.00	\$95,700.00	\$1,172.00	\$77,352.00
70	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,006.50	\$1,006.50	\$1,083.04	\$1,083.04	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$5,620.90	\$5,620.90
71	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$603.68	\$603.68	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$5,446.00	\$5,446.00
72	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$258.50	\$1,034.00	\$299.04	\$1,196.16	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,411.85	\$5,647.40
73	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$23,815.00	\$23,815.00	\$23,978.08	\$23,978.08	\$20,255.00	\$20,255.00	\$27,600.00	\$27,600.00

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 16037

		Shamrock Construction	Kelvor Contracting	Sitework South	Howard Brothers	Conrad Brothers	Gaston Brothers	A & W Contractors
74	1	\$3,300.00	\$2,970.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,891.84	\$7,700.00	\$7,831.00
75	39	\$220.00	\$176.00	\$240.00	\$220.00	\$339.36	\$175.00	\$331.00
76	12	\$200.00	\$137.50	\$210.00	\$154.00	\$137.76	\$105.00	\$556.00
77	1	\$10,000.00	\$0.01	\$9,360.00	\$9,834.00	\$5,302.08	\$6,575.00	\$14,127.40
78	2	\$1,350.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,357.44	\$1,225.00	\$3,650.50
79	1	\$33,000.00	\$30,932.00	\$35,520.00	\$32,120.00	\$30,055.20	\$27,675.00	\$35,603.00
80	600	\$7.00	\$6.60	\$1.20	\$6.60	\$4.48	\$8.50	\$14.00
81	15	\$20.00	\$16.50	\$24.00	\$19.80	\$19.04	\$15.00	\$329.00
82	100	\$8.00	\$7.15	\$9.60	\$7.70	\$8.96	\$8.25	\$53.93
83	200	\$8.00	\$8.25	\$10.80	\$7.92	\$10.08	\$8.75	\$30.88
84	100	\$10.00	\$9.90	\$10.80	\$9.90	\$11.76	\$9.50	\$56.05
85	650	\$40.00	\$38.50	\$31.20	\$37.95	\$31.36	\$25.00	\$42.75
86	550	\$2.00	\$2.20	\$1.02	\$1.10	\$1.34	\$1.50	\$10.36
87	300	\$2.50	\$3.30	\$1.14	\$2.09	\$1.90	\$1.25	\$17.50
88	600	\$2.00	\$2.75	\$1.44	\$1.87	\$1.23	\$1.50	\$9.55
89	600	\$2.00	\$2.20	\$1.14	\$1.21	\$1.12	\$0.75	\$8.91
90	1350	\$2.00	\$3.30	\$1.56	\$1.43	\$1.40	\$1.25	\$4.85
91	800	\$2.00	\$4.40	\$1.80	\$1.93	\$1.57	\$1.25	\$7.67
92	200	\$1.00	\$13.20	\$1.98	\$5.50	\$3.70	\$4.00	\$28.55
93	400	\$1.00	\$2.20	\$1.80	\$0.72	\$1.46	\$1.00	\$12.31
94	150	\$3.00	\$2.20	\$0.54	\$2.20	\$1.12	\$1.25	\$33.12
95	680	\$2.00	\$3.85	\$1.14	\$1.43	\$1.51	\$0.75	\$8.22
96	300	\$4.00	\$0.01	\$0.66	\$3.30	\$1.90	\$2.75	\$18.68
97	2500	\$1.00	\$1.65	\$0.04	\$0.88	\$0.39	\$0.50	\$2.71
98	1	\$7,500.00	\$9,240.00	\$9,840.00	\$7,755.00	\$7,739.20	\$8,975.00	\$12,124.00

Bid Tabulation Sheet for IFB 16037

	Shamrock Construction		Kelvor Contracting		Sitework South		Howard Brothers		Conrad Brothers		Gaston Brothers		A & W Contractors		
99	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00	\$4,620.00	\$4,620.00	\$5,752.32	\$5,752.32	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$9,103.00	\$9,103.00
100	1	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$358.96	\$358.96	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$4,757.00	\$4,757.00
101	4	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,430.00	\$5,720.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,155.00	\$4,620.00	\$1,247.12	\$4,988.48	\$1,675.00	\$6,700.00	\$2,275.75	\$9,103.00
102	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,012.00	\$1,012.00	\$1,048.32	\$1,048.32	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,626.20	\$5,626.20
103	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,700.50	\$10,802.00	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$2,816.00	\$11,264.00	\$2,819.60	\$11,278.40	\$2,475.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,876.35	\$15,505.40
104	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$66.00	\$2,640.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$41.80	\$1,672.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$156.55	\$6,262.00
105	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,682.80	\$14,682.80	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,282.96	\$1,282.96	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00	\$12,091.00	\$12,091.00
106	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,920.00	\$29,920.00	\$31,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$30,635.00	\$30,635.00	\$29,281.28	\$29,281.28	\$26,250.00	\$26,250.00	\$34,172.00	\$34,172.00
107	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$762.72	\$762.72	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,658.00	\$5,658.00
108	43	\$12.00	\$516.00	\$13.20	\$567.60	\$14.40	\$619.20	\$7.21	\$310.03	\$7.34	\$315.62	\$9.00	\$387.00	\$13.20	\$567.60
109	257	\$12.00	\$3,084.00	\$13.20	\$3,392.40	\$14.40	\$3,700.80	\$6.68	\$1,716.76	\$6.80	\$1,747.60	\$9.00	\$2,313.00	\$13.20	\$3,392.40
110	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$231.89	\$1,159.45	\$236.11	\$1,180.55	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
111	1103	\$7.00	\$7,721.00	\$7.70	\$8,493.10	\$8.40	\$9,265.20	\$5.18	\$5,713.54	\$5.28	\$5,823.84	\$6.00	\$6,618.00	\$7.70	\$8,493.10
112	285	\$7.00	\$1,995.00	\$7.70	\$2,194.50	\$8.40	\$2,394.00	\$6.93	\$1,975.05	\$7.06	\$2,012.10	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$7.70	\$2,194.50
113	14	\$27.00	\$378.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$32.40	\$453.60	\$8.09	\$113.26	\$8.23	\$115.22	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$29.70	\$415.80
114	43	\$12.00	\$516.00	\$13.20	\$567.60	\$14.40	\$619.20	\$7.93	\$340.99	\$8.14	\$350.02	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$13.20	\$567.60
115	304	\$6.00	\$1,824.00	\$6.60	\$2,006.40	\$7.20	\$2,188.80	\$7.21	\$2,191.84	\$7.34	\$2,231.36	\$12.50	\$3,800.00	\$6.60	\$2,006.40
116	8281	\$1.00	\$8,281.00	\$0.70	\$5,796.70	\$0.84	\$6,956.04	\$0.58	\$4,802.98	\$0.59	\$4,885.79	\$1.00	\$8,281.00	\$0.66	\$5,465.46
117	120	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.74	\$1,528.80	\$12.97	\$1,556.40	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00
			\$1,252,960.00		\$1,296,750.46		\$1,261,717.64		\$1,346,892.35		\$1,368,427.13		\$1,499,619.00		\$2,582,482.98

This is not an intent to award. All bids must be reviewed and approved by Engineering and Purchasing prior to award.